Position Other Positions Held

Police Officer - Detective
Chief

Sergeant

Police Commander
Police Officer (Clo)
Police Commander
Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Commander
Senior Police Officer
Sergeant - Detective
Senior Police Officer
Sergeant (Motor)

Police Commander
Deputy Police Chief
Sergeant

Sergeant

Sergeant

Police Commander
Police Commander
Sergeant - Detective
Sergeant

Police Officer - Detective
Police Commander
Police Officer (Clo, Detective)
Sergeant

Senior Police Officer
Police Commander
Police Officer - Detective

Police Officer - Detective

City

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$230,375
$230,179
$229,969
$207,374
$204,545
$197,786
$195,480
$194,561
$190,760
$190,513
$185,558
$185,533
$183,282
$181,881
$181,286
$179,459
$178,140
$176,307
$175,224
$174,014
$173,918
$168,275
$166,547
$165,865
$164,522
$163,487
$163,169
$162,667
$161,124
$160,883

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,717
$62,470
$51,718
$64,929
$47,288
$59,042
$55,246
$31,263
$56,055
$49,018
$54,518
$49,541
$50,546
$64,448
$65,256
$50,725
$47,599
$55,200
$55,261
$63,044
$49,782
$50,626
$44,806
$61,261
$43,330
$55,246
$48,678
$59,531
$46,079
$43,125



Police Officer - Detective
Sergeant

Police Officer - Detective
Police Officer

Senior Police Officer
Senior Police Officer
Sergeant - Detective

Dd Police Critical Support &
Logistics

Police Officer - K9

Police Officer - Detective
Police Officer - Detective
Police Officer

Sergeant - Fto

Senior Police Officer
Police Officer - Detective
Senior Police Officer
Police Officer - Detective
Sergeant

Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer - K9

Police Officer - Detective
Police Officer - K9

Police Officer

Sergeant

Police Officer - Detective
Police Officer - Detective
Police Officer

Dispatch Shift Leader
Police Officer

Police Officer

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$160,679
$159,096
$157,597
$157,531
$157,526
$157,005
$154,181
$154,131

$152,613
$150,343
$150,282
$150,109
$149,686
$149,599
$148,503
$147,923
$147,558
$146,296
$145,462
$144,913
$144,681
$143,824
$143,153
$142,587
$142,030
$139,490
$139,040
$138,666
$138,606
$138,476
$137,523

$47,067
$50,720
$47,067
$45,792
$49,307
$49,883
$54,518
$39,410

$49,052
$45,786
$47,646
$48,534
$53,321
$33,213
$46,862
$48,207
$32,679
$54,483
$42,753
$42,585
$47,177
$44,983
$47,890
$46,862
$44,744
$46,855
$45,811
$42,462
$19,124
$47,738
$45,820



Police Officer - Detective
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer - Detective
Police Officer

Police Officer - K9

Police Officer - Detective
Police Officer

Police Officer (Sro)
Police Officer - Detective
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Senior Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer (Motor)
Police Officer (Motor)
Emergency Services Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer (Pros)
Police Officer - Detective
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Budget & Administrative
Manager

Police Officer

Police Officer (Motor)
Police Officer
Sergeant

Police Officer (Clo)

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$137,284
$137,051
$136,258
$135,324
$134,388
$133,398
$132,394
$132,138
$132,122
$130,818
$130,121
$129,837
$128,299
$127,776
$126,576
$125,922
$125,192
$124,937
$124,878
$123,350
$123,326
$122,824
$121,209
$120,530
$120,048
$119,611

$119,559
$119,469
$117,835
$117,813
$116,609

$46,301
$47,646
$47,357
$40,611
$48,088
$48,085
$43,125
$40,531
$41,001
$47,646
$47,376
$48,598
$33,635
$30,965
$44,750
$41,555
$44,371
$47,431
$32,104
$37,093
$42,113
$31,707
$47,646
$47,766
$29,119
$34,451

$35,662
$47,407
$31,801
$49,278
$41,630



Police Officer (Motor)
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Crime Analysis And Prevention
Manager

Dispatch Shift Leader
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Dispatch Shift Leader
Police Officer

Police Officer - Detective
Police Officer

Police Officer
Communications Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Dispatcher

Police Officer

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Police Officer

Police Officer
Dispatch Shift Leader
Senior Police Officer

Crime Analyst

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$115,627
$115,566
$115,513
$114,610
$113,401
$112,436

$112,253
$112,100
$111,954
$109,317
$108,909
$108,543
$105,597
$105,298
$105,238
$103,690
$101,202
$101,075
$100,281
$97,287
$95,352
$94,349
$94,236
$93,658
$92,517

$92,064
$90,070
$89,571
$89,453
$89,014

$29,494
$30,326
$40,787
$43,219
$34,589
$39,704

$33,877
$40,119
$40,184
$41,489
$45,317
$28,889
$43,853
$28,103
$26,950
$42,524
$43,360
$45,031
$40,786
$32,992
$36,600
$27,284
$11,004
$34,714
$30,878

$36,752
$41,525
$10,709
$45,791
$31,008



Police Records Manager
Police Maintenance Supervisor
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Chief

Community Services
Coordinator

Police Dispatcher
Property Officer

Police Services Supervisor
Management Analyst
Police Officer

Police Dispatcher

Police Dispatcher

Community Services
Coordinator

Senior Police Records
Technician

Administrative Technician
Police Records Technician Il
Police Officer - Sro

Crime Scene Investigator Il (Pt
75%)

Crime Scene Investigator |
Overfill Police Officer
Police Officer

Accounting Technician Il
Administrative Technician
Police Services Officer

Administrative Tech (U/F Mngt
Asst)

Police Maintenance Specialist

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

$89,007
$88,411
$88,085
$87,712
$85,206
$84,782
$84,287

$83,877
$83,592
$81,016
$78,480
$76,970
$76,959
$76,066
$75,053

$68,795

$68,732
$67,731
$67,070
$63,471

$61,540
$61,253
$61,120
$60,220
$58,377
$57,713
$57,197

$56,893

$31,568
$28,387
$19,170
$36,880
$23,815

$1,615
$30,399

$26,571

$9,640
$13,084
$30,702
$28,155

$9,729
$14,361
$29,047

$25,786

$17,313
$23,676
$35,707
$28,187

$13,902
$15,282
$32,079
$25,831
$25,858
$25,087
$20,104

$29,868



Police Maintenance Specialist
Administrative Assistant
Police Records Technician Il
Police Services Officer
Court Liaison

Police Services Officer
Police Services Officer
Office Specialist Il

Property Technician

Police Records Technician Il
Police Officer

Overfill Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer (Motor)
Police Records Technician Il

Police Dispatcher (Currently
65%)

Police Records Supervisor
Office Specialist Il
Police Officer

Office Asst Il (U/F Pol Rec Tech

1))

Police Dispatcher (Pt 50%)
Police Dispatcher (Pt 50%)
Temporary Police Dispatcher

Police Officer

Police Services Officer (Pt 50%)

Temporary Police Dispatcher
Temporary Police Dispatcher

Overfill Police Officer (P. O.
Trainee)

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$55,788
$55,770
$55,617
$55,516
$55,353
$54,871
$54,801
$54,330
$52,864
$51,843
$50,469
$50,085
$49,726
$48,736
$46,621
$46,590
$44,729

$40,692
$39,829
$39,703
$38,651

$38,037
$37,746
$34,849
$34,607
$31,104
$28,463
$26,497
$15,360

$7,617
$26,649
$15,028
$744
$27,542
$23,509
$14,853
$24,406
$7,299
$24,192
$12,389
$18,051
$16,880
$21,456
$35,033
$10,187
$24,704

$5,694
$5,923
$41,688
$13,220

$23,139
$5,263
$4,452
$30,267
$10,577
$3,334
$0
$2,426



Police Dispatcher Trainee
Police Records Technician |

Temporary Police Records
Technician |

Overfill Police Officer (P. O.
Trainee)

Office Specialist Il (Temp)

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley

Simi Valley

Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

$13,907
$8,826
$6,738

$4,965

$3,429

$2,848
$2,595
$0

$931

$0



