Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Officer - Detective		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$230,375	\$42,717
Chief		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$230,179	\$62,470
Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$229,969	\$51,718
Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$207,374	\$64,929
Police Officer (Clo)		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$204,545	\$47,288
Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$197,786	\$59,042
Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$195,480	\$55,246
Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$194,561	\$31,263
Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$190,760	\$56,055
Senior Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$190,513	\$49,018
Sergeant - Detective		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$185,558	\$54,518
Senior Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$185,533	\$49,541
Sergeant (Motor)		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$183,282	\$50,546
Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$181,881	\$64,448
Deputy Police Chief		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$181,286	\$65,256
Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$179,459	\$50,725
Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$178,140	\$47,599
Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$176,307	\$55,200
Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$175,224	\$55,261
Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$174,014	\$63,044
Sergeant - Detective		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$173,918	\$49,782
Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$168,275	\$50,626
Police Officer - Detective		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$166,547	\$44,806
Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$165,865	\$61,261
Police Officer (Clo, Detective)		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$164,522	\$43,330
Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$163,487	\$55,246
Senior Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$163,169	\$48,678
Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$162,667	\$59,531
Police Officer - Detective		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$161,124	\$46,079
Police Officer - Detective		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$160,883	\$43,125

Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$160,679	\$47,067
Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$159,096	\$50,720
Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$157,597	\$47,067
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$157,531	\$45,792
Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$157,526	\$49,307
Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$157,005	\$49,883
Sergeant - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$154,181	\$54,518
Dd Police Critical Support & Logistics	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$154,131	\$39,410
Police Officer - K9	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$152,613	\$49,052
Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$150,343	\$45,786
Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$150,282	\$47,646
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$150,109	\$48,534
Sergeant - Fto	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$149,686	\$53,321
Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$149,599	\$33,213
Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$148,503	\$46,862
Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$147,923	\$48,207
Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$147,558	\$32,679
Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$146,296	\$54,483
Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$145,462	\$42,753
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$144,913	\$42,585
Police Officer - K9	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$144,681	\$47,177
Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$143,824	\$44,983
Police Officer - K9	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$143,153	\$47,890
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$142,587	\$46,862
Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$142,030	\$44,744
Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$139,490	\$46,855
Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$139,040	\$45,811
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$138,666	\$42,462
Dispatch Shift Leader	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$138,606	\$19,124
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$138,476	\$47,738
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$137,523	\$45,820

Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$137,284	\$46,301
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$137,051	\$47,646
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$136,258	\$47,357
Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$135,324	\$40,611
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$134,388	\$48,088
Police Officer - K9	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$133,398	\$48,085
Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$132,394	\$43,125
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$132,138	\$40,531
Police Officer (Sro)	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$132,122	\$41,001
Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$130,818	\$47,646
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$130,121	\$47,376
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$129,837	\$48,598
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$128,299	\$33,635
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$127,776	\$30,965
Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$126,576	\$44,750
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$125,922	\$41,555
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$125,192	\$44,371
Police Officer (Motor)	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$124,937	\$47,431
Police Officer (Motor)	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$124,878	\$32,104
Emergency Services Manager	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$123,350	\$37,093
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$123,326	\$42,113
Police Officer (Pros)	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$122,824	\$31,707
Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$121,209	\$47,646
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$120,530	\$47,766
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$120,048	\$29,119
Police Budget & Administrative Manager	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$119,611	\$34,451
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$119,559	\$35,662
Police Officer (Motor)	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$119,469	\$47,407
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$117,835	\$31,801
Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$117,813	\$49,278
Police Officer (Clo)	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$116,609	\$41,630

Police Officer (Motor)	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$115,627	\$29,494
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$115,566	\$30,326
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$115,513	\$40,787
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$114,610	\$43,219
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$113,401	\$34,589
Crime Analysis And Prevention Manager	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$112,436	\$39,704
Dispatch Shift Leader	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$112,253	\$33,877
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$112,100	\$40,119
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$111,954	\$40,184
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$109,317	\$41,489
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$108,909	\$45,317
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$108,543	\$28,889
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$105,597	\$43,853
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$105,298	\$28,103
Dispatch Shift Leader	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$105,238	\$26,950
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$103,690	\$42,524
Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$101,202	\$43,360
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$101,075	\$45,031
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$100,281	\$40,786
Communications Manager	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$97,287	\$32,992
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$95,352	\$36,600
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$94,349	\$27,284
Police Dispatcher	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$94,236	\$11,004
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$93,658	\$34,714
Emergency Services Coordinator	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$92,517	\$30,878
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$92,064	\$36,752
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$90,070	\$41,525
Dispatch Shift Leader	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$89,571	\$10,709
Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$89,453	\$45,791
Crime Analyst	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$89,014	\$31,008

Police Records Manager	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$89,007	\$31,568
Police Maintenance Supervisor	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$88,411	\$28,387
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$88,085	\$19,170
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$87,712	\$36,880
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$85,206	\$23,815
Chief	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$84,782	\$1,615
Community Services Coordinator	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$84,287	\$30,399
Police Dispatcher	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$83,877	\$26,571
Property Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$83,592	\$9,640
Police Services Supervisor	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$81,016	\$13,084
Management Analyst	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$78,480	\$30,702
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$76,970	\$28,155
Police Dispatcher	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$76,959	\$9,729
Police Dispatcher	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$76,066	\$14,361
Community Services Coordinator	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$75,053	\$29,047
Senior Police Records Technician	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$68,795	\$25,786
Administrative Technician	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$68,732	\$17,313
Police Records Technician II	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$67,731	\$23,676
Police Officer - Sro	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$67,070	\$35,707
Crime Scene Investigator II (Pt 75%)	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$63,471	\$28,187
Crime Scene Investigator I	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$61,540	\$13,902
Overfill Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$61,253	\$15,282
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$61,120	\$32,079
Accounting Technician II	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$60,220	\$25,831
Administrative Technician	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$58,377	\$25,858
Police Services Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$57,713	\$25,087
Administrative Tech (U/F Mngt Asst)	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$57,197	\$20,104
Police Maintenance Specialist	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$56,893	\$29,868

Police Maintenance Specialist	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$55,788	\$7,617
Administrative Assistant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$55,770	\$26,649
Police Records Technician II	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$55,617	\$15,028
Police Services Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$55,516	\$744
Court Liaison	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$55,353	\$27,542
Police Services Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$54,871	\$23,509
Police Services Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$54,801	\$14,853
Office Specialist II	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$54,330	\$24,406
Property Technician	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$52,864	\$7,299
Police Records Technician II	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$51,843	\$24,192
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$50,469	\$12,389
Overfill Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$50,085	\$18,051
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$49,726	\$16,880
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$48,736	\$21,456
Police Officer (Motor)	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$46,621	\$35,033
Police Records Technician II	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$46,590	\$10,187
Police Dispatcher (Currently 65%)	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$44,729	\$24,704
Police Records Supervisor	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$40,692	\$5,694
Office Specialist II	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$39,829	\$5,923
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$39,703	\$41,688
Office Asst II (U/F Pol Rec Tech II)	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$38,651	\$13,220
Police Dispatcher (Pt 50%)	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$38,037	\$23,139
Police Dispatcher (Pt 50%)	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$37,746	\$5,263
Temporary Police Dispatcher	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$34,849	\$4,452
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$34,607	\$30,267
Police Services Officer (Pt 50%)	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$31,104	\$10,577
Temporary Police Dispatcher	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$28,463	\$3,334
Temporary Police Dispatcher	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$26,497	\$0
Overfill Police Officer (P. O. Trainee)	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$15,360	\$2,426

Police Dispatcher Trainee	Simi Va	ılley	Police Department	\$13,907	\$2,848
Police Records Technician I	Simi Va	ılley	Police Department	\$8,826	\$2,595
Temporary Police Records Technician I	Simi Va	ılley	Police Department	\$6,738	\$0
Overfill Police Officer (P. O. Trainee)	Simi Va	ılley	Police Department	\$4,965	\$931
Office Specialist II (Temp)	Simi Va	ılley	Police Department	\$3,429	\$0